
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LAST CHANCE QUALIFIER

AMPD MOBILE AMA SUPERCROSS SERIES

ANGEL STADIUM - ANAHEIM, CA

ROUND 5 OF 16 - FEBRUARY 3, 2007

Supercross

ANAHEIM III

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

31 J. Thomas  324.9131

36 J. Summey  225.1682

256 B. Johnson  225.3173

198 J. Saylor  425.3444

79 J. Marsack  425.4085

188 I. Johnson  425.7406

96 C. Whitcraft  426.1077

965 A. Balbi  626.4518

601 R. Reyes  526.5069

77 D. Dehaan  426.55810

115 J. Oehlhof  426.59911

627 L. Lillie  526.61912

66 S. Skinner  626.72613

175 T. Campbell  526.77614

153 G. Crater  226.92615

109 T. Hadsell  226.96616

828 J. Christensen  327.18117

524 B. Butler  427.38518

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

31 J. Thomas  614.2491

36 J. Summey  214.3722

256 B. Johnson  214.4873

198 J. Saylor  214.7004

79 J. Marsack  115.0505

188 I. Johnson  215.0636

77 D. Dehaan  515.2327

96 C. Whitcraft  315.3438

627 L. Lillie  215.4229

109 T. Hadsell  115.45710

115 J. Oehlhof  415.47411

601 R. Reyes  215.47712

965 A. Balbi  315.57013

175 T. Campbell  415.63214

66 S. Skinner  615.70415

153 G. Crater  315.93416

828 J. Christensen  416.31717

524 B. Butler  216.63918

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

31 J. Thomas  219.9471

198 J. Saylor  320.1052

36 J. Summey  520.1463

256 B. Johnson  120.2814

627 L. Lillie  420.4725

79 J. Marsack  520.5106

188 I. Johnson  420.5977

96 C. Whitcraft  520.9948

109 T. Hadsell  121.1299

115 J. Oehlhof  421.17510

965 A. Balbi  221.17611

77 D. Dehaan  521.18112

601 R. Reyes  421.29113

66 S. Skinner  221.35014

175 T. Campbell  321.36115

153 G. Crater  621.38016

828 J. Christensen  321.50417

524 B. Butler  521.66618
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